Beat: Lifestyle

FUTURE OF THE WATER BOTTLE HYDRO FLASK

BOTTLE KEEP DRINKS COLD 24 HRS/HOT 12HRS

Greensboro, 02.12.2012, 09:12 Time

USPA NEWS - Hydro Flask 18oz Narrow Mouth Water Bottle

The narrow mouth bottle is the original mouth size. It is ideal for keeping your liquids chilled all day. Ice cubes from refrigerator ice dispensers fit perfectly through the narrow mouth.

Hydro Flasks are made from 18/8 stainless steel and feature double-wall vacuum insulation that ensures the temperature of the liquid inside never mingles with the temperature of the environment outside. With our standard mouth and narrow mouth bottles, hot liquids will stay hot for up to 12 hours, and cold liquids will stay cold for up to 24 hrs.

Hydro Flasks are BPA-free, lightweight, durable, sweat-proof, freeze-proof, 100% recyclable, and come with an unconditional lifetime warranty.

By using the Hydro Flask, you'll keep TONS of plastic out of our landfills.

I had a chance to test out 18 oz Wide Mouth Hydro Flask. I put a hand full of ice cubes in the flask and filled it with water. Then I left it in front of a space heat at 80 degrees for 24 hours and IT WAS STILL COLD!!!! I then put hot soup in the flask and left it outside in 35 degree weather and 12 hours later IT WAS STILL HOT!!!! The Hydro Flask is an amazing bottle.

FivePercentBack.org, the charitable arm of Hydro Flask, enables customers to donate 5% of the profits from the bottle sales to a charity of their choosing.

Hydro Flask was established in 2009. The company is based in Bend, Oregon (Central Oregon).

Hydro Flask currently sells its products in over 5,000 retail locations around the country.

Article online:

https://www.uspa24.com/bericht-296/-future-of-the-water-bottle---hvdro-flask.html

Editorial office and responsibility:

V.i.S.d.P. & Sect. 6 MDStV (German Interstate Media Services Agreement): Philip Dean

Exemption from liability:

The publisher shall assume no liability for the accuracy or completeness of the published report and is merely providing space for the submission of and access to third-party content. Liability for the content of a report lies solely with the author of such report. Philip Dean

Editorial program service of General News Agency:

United Press Association, Inc. 3651 Lindell Road, Suite D168 Las Vegas, NV 89103, USA (702) 943.0321 Local (702) 943.0233 Facsimile info@unitedpressassociation.org info@gna24.com www.gna24.com